nance or repairing, and the rehabilitating, modernizing, rebuilding, or enlargement of your home property, as per the 
ITEMIZED SPECIFICATION OF THE WORK hereinafter mentioned, and such other plans and specifications as may 
be attached hereto as Exhibit A, and hereby made a part hereof, for the sum of Three Hundred Eighteen and 95/100 ($318.95) 
dollars. 

The undersigned understands that you have applied to the Home Owners' Loan Corporation for financing to pay the 
obligation to be incurred under this agreement, and the undersigned represents that, in order to induce said Corporation 
to approve the financing and to approve this agreement, he has become duly bound to the said Corporation as per the